11/64" DIA.
4 MTG. HOLES
   3.03 1/2
3 7/8
3.0
    2
 3 /4
    3

n UL File No. E58048
n CSA File No. LR61158
Ordering Information
Sample Part Number � WUV -1 -120
Type:
WUV - Undervoltage
WOV - Overvoltage
No. Phases
1 = Single
3 = Three
Line Voltage VAC
120 416
208 440
220 460
230 480
240 525
380 575
Options
P - Transient Protection
A - Two Normally Open Contacts
B - Two Normally Closed Contacts
H - 125VDC, 3A Contacts
Single Phase
R
R
Three Phase
Note: Dimensions in inches. Multiply values by 25.4 for dimensions in mm.
Typical Time Curve
-10.0
0.0
10.0
20.0
30.0
40.0
0 0.05 0.1 0.15 0.2 0.25 0.3
Pick-Up Time Delay
Vo
lta
ge
 A
bo
ve
 S
et
 P
oi
nt
Overvoltage Relays
WOV Series
Transient Protection — All voltage
relays will withstand momentary voltage